Fahrplan 63 vAB

((;(.\\e
K- (7}
& & & S %
S @éﬁ NI o{\o NS o?@& S ¢ & S) & @O
@60 \\&% @ \6‘\) ‘\\6 \(@0 ’ 6@0 6@\ .\@& %Q,} @(\ > Qﬁ\o (QQ,\ \Q@e - A\\’Q @'(9 \i\\)
S SR R N N R - R G S U (A - S AN N SR
@ O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O
1 2 4 5 7 8 12 14 15 16 17 21 22 23 27 28 30 31 32
Montag - Freitag
Liniennummer 63 63 63 63 63 E63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 E63 63 63 63 63  E63
FulR3note 9 9 9
Altenburg Bhf. 05:56 06:26 06:56 08:41 08:56 09:56 10:26 a30M 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 14:56
Altenburg Schulzentrum | | | | | | | | | | | 13:21 | | | 15:52
Schulstr 05:57 06:27 06:57 08:42 08:57 09:57 10:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:23 13:27 13:57 14:57 15:54
Weberfliel3 05:59 06:29 06:59 08:44 08:59 09:59 10:29 alle 11:59 12:29 12:59 13:25 13:29 13:59 14:59 15:56
Rotmiihle 06:00 06:30 07:00 08:45 09:00 10:00 10:30 30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:26 13:30 14:00 15:00 15:57
Kohldorf Ortsmitte 06:02 06:32 07:02 07:32 08:32 08:47 09:02 09:32 10:02 10:32 Min 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:28 13:32 14:02 15:02 15:32 15:59
Kohldorf Kirche 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33 08:33 08:48 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:29 13:33 14:03 15:03 15:33 16:00
Wildenau 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 08:37 08:52 09:07 09:37 10:07 10:37 12:07 12:37 13:07 13:33 13:37 14:07 15:07 15:37 16:04
Sindersberg 06:39 07:09 07:39 08:39 08:54 09:09 09:39 10:39 12:39 13:35 13:39 14:09 15:09 15:39 16:06
Julianshof 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:40 08:55 09:10 09:40 10:40 12:40 13:36 13:40 14:10 15:10 15:40 16:07
Amselweg 06:41 07:11 07:41 08:41 08:56 09:11 09:41 10:41 12:41 13:38 13:41 14:11 15:11 15:41 16:09
Untertaal 06:42 07:12 07:42 08:42 08:57 09:12 09:42 10:42 12:42 13:38 13:42 14:12 15:12 15:42 16:09
Haid 06:46 07:16 07:46 08:46 09:01 09:16 09:46 10:46 alle 12:46 | 13:46 14:16 15:16 15:46 |
Odenberg 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:47 09:02 09:17 09:47 10:47 60 12:47 | 13:47 14:17 15:17 15:47 |
Tierheim 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:48 09:03 09:18 09:48 10:48 Min 12:48 | 13:48 14:18 15:18 15:48 |
Schmelitzhdhe 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:52 09:07 09:22 09:52 10:52 12:52 | 13:52 14:22 15:22 15:52 |
JVA 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:53 09:08 09:23 09:53 10:53 12:53 | 13:53 14:23 15:23 15:53 |
Freyung 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:55 09:10 09:25 09:55 10:55 12:55 | 13:55 14:25 15:25 15:55 |
JAS-Schule 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:56 09:26 09:56 10:56 12:56 | 13:56 14:26 15:26 15:56 |
Moosbach Burgruine | | | | | | | | | 13:42 | | | | 16:13
Freyfurt ZOB 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:57 a60M 12:57 13:57 14:27 15:27 15:57

9 = nur an Schultagen

Fahrplan 63 vAB - Seite 1/4



Montag - Freitag

Liniennummer
FulRnote
Altenburg Bhf.

Altenburg Schulzentrum

Schulstr
Weberfliel3
Rotmiihle
Kohldorf Ortsmitte
Kohldorf Kirche
Wildenau
Sindersberg
Julianshof
Amselweg
Untertaal

Haid

Odenberg
Tierheim
Schmelitzhéhe
JVA

Freyung
Marktgraf
Fischhof

Freibad
Lengenfeld

Rosall Ortsmitte
Oberdorf
Marktplatz
Nebelau Tillenblick
JAS-Schule
Moosbach Burgruine
Adlersee
Kaltenfeld
Holocaust-Denkmal
Koloniestr
Erfurter Str
Freyfurt ZOB

Zur Post

FRE Bahnhof B

63

15:56
I
15:57
15:59
16:00
16:02
16:03
16:07
16:09
16:10
16:11
16:12
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:22
16:23
16:25

63

16:32
16:33
16:37
16:39
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:46
16:47
16:48
16:52
16:53
16:55

a60M
_
alle
60
Min

alle
30
Min

63

18:56
I
18:57
18:59
19:00
19:02
19:03
19:07
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:12
19:16
19:17
19:18
19:22
19:23
19:25

63

19:32
19:33
19:37
19:39
19:40
19:41
19:42
19:46
19:47
19:48
19:52
19:53
19:55

63

19:56
I
19:57
19:59
20:00
20:02
20:03
20:07
20:09
20:10
20:11
20:12
20:16
20:17
20:18
20:22
20:23
20:25

16:26 16:56 a30M 19:26 19:56 20:26

16:27 16:57 a30M 19:27 19:57 20:27

79

20:25
20:27
20:29
20:30
20:32
20:33
20:37
20:39
20:40
20:41
20:42
20:46
20:47
20:48
20:52
20:53
20:55
20:56
20:57
20:59
21:00
21:01
21:03
21:04
21:05

63

20:56

20:57
20:59
21:00
21:02
21:03
21:07

63 63 63 63
21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56
I I I I
21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57
21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59
21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00
21:32 22:02 22:32 23:.02
21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03
21:37 22:07 22:37 23:.07
21:39 22:39 23:09
21:40 22:40 23:10
21:41 22:41 23:11
21:42 22:42 23:12
21:46 22:46 23:16
21:47 22:47 23:17
21:48 22:48 23:18
21:52 22:52 23:22
21:53 22:53 23:23
21:55 22:55 23:25
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
21:56 22:56 23:26
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
21:57 22:57 23:27

Fahrplan 63 VAB - Seite 2/4

91 91
5
23:30 a60M 05:30

23:31 05:31
23:33 05:33
23:34 05:34
23:36 alle 05:36
23:37 60 05:37
23:41 Min 05:41
23:43 05:43
23:44 05:44
23:45 05:45
23:46 05:46

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I

I I I
23:51 05:51
23:52 05:52
23:53 05:53
23:54 05:54
23:55 alle 05:55
23:56 60 05:56
00:00 Min 06:00
00:01 06:01
00:03 06:03




JaanstralRe 00:04 06:04
Josefkirche 00:05 06:05
5 = nur Freitag
Samstag

Liniennummer 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 91 91

Ful3note
Altenburg Bhf. 06:56 07:26 13:56 14:26 14:56 19:56 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:30 05:30
Schulstr 06:57 07:27 13:57 14:27 14:57 a.60 19:57 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:31 05:31
Weberfliel3 06:59 07:29 alle 13:59 14:29 14:59 Min 19:59 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:33 05:33
Rotmiihle 07:00 07:30 30 14:00 14:30 15:00 20:00 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:34 05:34
Kohldorf Ortsmitte 07:02 07:32 Min 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:36 alle 05:36
Kohldorf Kirche 07:03 07:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:37 60 05:37
Wildenau 07:07 07:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:41 Min 05:41
Sindersberg 07:39 14:39 15:09 15:39 20:09 20:39 21:39 22:39 23:09 23:43 05:43
Julianshof 07:40 14:40 15:10 15:40 20:10 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:10 23:44 05:44
Amselweg 07:41 14:41 15:11 15:41 alle 20:11 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:11 23:45 05:45
Untertaal 07:42 14:42 15:12 15:42 30 20:12 20:42 21:42 22:42 23:12 23:46 05:46
Haid 07:46 alle 14:46 15:16 15:46 Min 20:16 20:46 21:46 22:46 23:16 | | |
Odenberg 07:47 60 14:47 15:17 15:47 20:17 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:17 | | |
Tierheim 07:48 Min 14:48 15:18 15:48 20:18 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:18 | | |
Schmelitzhohe 07:52 14:52 15:22 15:52 20:22 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:22 | | |
JVA 07:53 14:53 15:23 15:53 20:23 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:23 | | |
Freyung 07:55 14:55 15:25 15:55 20:25 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:25 | | |
JAS-Schule 07:56 14:56 15:26 15:56 20:26 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:26 | | |
Moosbach Burgruine | | | | | | | | | | | 23:51 05:51
Adlersee | | | | | | | | | | | 23:52 05:52
Kaltenfeld | | | | | | | | | | | 23:53 05:53
Holocaust-Denkmal | | | | | | | | | | | 23:54 05:54
Koloniestr | | | | | | | | | | | 23:55 alle 05:55
Erfurter Str | | | | | | | | | | | 23:56 60 05:56
Freyfurt ZOB 07:57 a60M 14:57 15:27 15:57 a30M 20:27 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:27 00:00 Min 06:00
Zur Post 00:01 06:01
FRE Bahnhof B 00:03 06:03
Jaanstralle 00:04 06:04
Josefkirche 00:05 06:05

Fahrplan 63 vAB - Seite 3/4




Sonn- und Feiertag

Liniennummer 63 63 E63 63 E63 63 63 91 91

Ful3note
Altenburg Bhf. 22:30 01:30
Schulstr 22:31 01:31
Weberfliel3 22:33 01:33
Rotmiihle 22:34 01:34
Kohldorf Ortsmitte 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 21:38 22:36 alle 01:36
Kohldorf Kirche 07:39 08:39 09:39 10:39 21:39 22:37 60 01:37
Wildenau 07:43 08:43 09:43 10:43 21:43 22:41 Min 01:41
Sindersberg 07:45 08:45 09:45 10:45 21:45 22:43 01:43
Julianshof 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 21:46 22:44 01:44
Amselweg 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 alle 21:47 22:45 01:45
Untertaal 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 60 21:48 22:46 01:46
Haid 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 Min 21:52 | | |
Odenberg 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 21:53 | | |
Tierheim 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 21:54 | | |
Schmelitzhdhe 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 21:58 | | |
JVA 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 21:59 | | |
Freyung 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 22:01 | | |
JAS-Schule 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 22:02 | | |
Moosbach Burgruine | | 09:18 | 10:18 | | | 22:51 01:51
Adlersee | | | | | | | | 22:52 01:52
Kaltenfeld | | | | | | | | 22:53 01:53
Holocaust-Denkmal | | | | | | | | 22:54 01:54
Koloniestr | | | | | | | | 22:55 alle 01:55
Erfurter Str | | | | | | | | 22:56 60 01:56
Freyfurt ZOB 08:03 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 a60M 22:03 23:00 Min 02:00
Zur Post 09:34 10:34 23:.01 02:01
FRE Bahnhof B 09:36 10:36 23:03 02:03
Jaanstralle 09:37 10:37 23:04 02:04
Josefkirche 23:05 02:05

Fahrplan 63 VAB - Seite 4/4




